

PS&E JOB NO : 03A018 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 006608 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL1695
 HWY : SR 522
 TITLE : SR 522
 I-405 I/C EAST TO NORTH RAMP
 BRIDGE DECK RESURFACING
 03A018 (REV. 5/20/2003)
 PROJECT : BH-0522(037)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 4 2003
 AWARDED ON : Jun 9 2003

----- LOW BIDDER -----
 CONCRETE BARRIER, INC.
 13036 BEVERLY PARK ROAD
 MUKILTEO WA 982755846
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100183

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
PREPARATION					
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.			132.00 %
			12,500.00	29,000.00	16,500.00
2	REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT	S.Y.			50.00 %
	985.0000		10.0000	15.0000	4,925.00
			9,850.00	14,775.00	
STRUCTURE					
3	SCARIFYING CONC. SURFACE	S.Y.			100.00 %
	1044.0000		10.0000	20.0000	10,440.00
			10,440.00	20,880.00	
4	FURTHER DECK PREPARATION	EST.			0.00 %
			10,000.00	10,000.00	
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING					
5	ESC LEAD	DAY			-99.64 %
	3.0000		275.0000	1.0000	-822.00
			825.00	3.00	
6	INLET PROTECTION	EACH			120.59 %
	1.0000		113.3300	250.0000	136.67
			113.33	250.00	
7	STREET CLEANING	HR			9.33 %
	8.0000		114.3300	125.0000	85.36
			914.64	1,000.00	
8	COMPOST SOCK	L.F.			150.00 %
	18.0000		10.0000	25.0000	270.00
			180.00	450.00	
9	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	EST.			0.00 %
			1,500.00	1,500.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 03A018 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 006608 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL1695
 HWY : SR 522
 TITLE : SR 522
 I-405 I/C EAST TO NORTH RAMP
 BRIDGE DECK RESURFACING
 03A018 (REV. 5/20/2003)
 PROJECT : BH-0522(037)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 4 2003
 AWARDED ON : Jun 9 2003

----- LOW BIDDER -----
 CONCRETE BARRIER, INC.
 13036 BEVERLY PARK ROAD
 MUKILTEO WA 982755846
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100183

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
TRAFFIC					
10	REPAIR IMPACT ATTENUATOR	EST.	20,000.00	20,000.00	0.00 %
11	TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR	EACH	12,750.0000	2,500.0000	-80.39 %
	2.0000		25,500.00	5,000.00	-20,500.00
12	OPERATION OF TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR	HR	45.0000	35.0000	-22.22 %
	16.0000		720.00	560.00	-160.00
13	PAINT LINE	L.F.	2.0000	2.0000	0.00 %
	510.0000		1,020.00	1,020.00	0.00
14	PLASTIC WIDE LINE	L.F.	10.5000	5.0000	-52.38 %
	115.0000		1,207.50	575.00	-632.50
15	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2	HUND	1,253.0000	1,000.0000	-20.19 %
	0.1700		213.01	170.00	-43.01
16	SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN	HR	5.6000	5.0000	-10.71 %
	114.0000		638.40	570.00	-68.40
17	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EACH	3,166.0000	2,000.0000	-36.83 %
	2.0000		6,332.00	4,000.00	-2,332.00
18	OPERATION OF PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	HR	5.0000	0.5000	-90.00 %
	228.0000		1,140.00	114.00	-1,026.00
19	TYPE III BARRICADE	EACH	360.0000	250.0000	-30.56 %
	1.0000		360.00	250.00	-110.00
20	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	L.S.	3,000.00	3,500.00	16.67 %
					500.00
21	TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR	HR	36.2500	35.0000	-3.45 %
	200.0000		7,250.00	7,000.00	-250.00

PS&E JOB NO : 03A018 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 006608 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL1695
 HWY : SR 522
 TITLE : SR 522
 I-405 I/C EAST TO NORTH RAMP
 BRIDGE DECK RESURFACING
 03A018 (REV. 5/20/2003)
 PROJECT : BH-0522(037)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 4 2003

AWARDED ON : Jun 9 2003

----- LOW BIDDER -----

CONCRETE BARRIER, INC.
 13036 BEVERLY PARK ROAD

MUKILTEO WA 982755846
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100183

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
TRAFFIC					
22	TRAFFIC CONTROL VEHICLE 8.0000	DAY	144.0000 1,152.00	50.0000 400.00	-65.28 % -752.00
23	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR 136.0000	HR	43.7000 5,943.20	1.0000 136.00	-97.71 % -5,807.20
24	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A 74.0000	S.F.	15.0000 1,110.00	20.0000 1,480.00	33.33 % 370.00
OTHER ITEMS					
25	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	EST.	1,500.00	1,500.00	0.00 %
26	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	EST.	5.00	5.00	0.00 %
27	MINOR CHANGE	CALC	-1.00	-1.00	0.00 %
28	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	1,500.00	1,000.00	-33.33 % -500.00
BASE TOTAL			\$124,913.08	\$125,137.00	0.18 %
ALTERNATE A1					
29	MODIFIED CONC. OVERLAY 1175.0000	C.F.	100.0000 117,500.00	88.2500 103,693.75	-11.75 % -13,806.25

PS&E JOB NO : 03A018 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 006608 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL1695

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 4 2003

AWARDED ON : Jun 9 2003

HWY : SR 522
 TITLE : SR 522
 I-405 I/C EAST TO NORTH RAMP
 BRIDGE DECK RESURFACING
 03A018 (REV. 5/20/2003)
 PROJECT : BH-0522(037)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

----- LOW BIDDER -----
 CONCRETE BARRIER, INC.
 13036 BEVERLY PARK ROAD
 MUKILTEO WA 982755846
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100183

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
ALTERNATE A1					
30	RAPID SET LATEX MODIFIED CONCRETE TRIAL OVERLAY L.S.		10,000.00	10,501.25	5.01 % 501.25
ALTERNATE A1 TOTAL			\$127,500.00	\$114,195.00	-10.44 %
ALTERNATE A2					
31	POLYESTER CONCRETE TRIAL OVERLAY L.S.		10,000.00	500.00	-95.00 % -9,500.00
32	POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY 669.0000 C.F.		135.0000 90,315.00	155.0000 103,695.00	14.81 % 13,380.00
33	FORCE ACCOUNT GRINDING POLYESTER CONC. OVERLAY EST.		10,000.00	10,000.00	0.00 %
ALTERNATE A2 TOTAL			\$110,315.00	\$114,195.00	3.52 %
BASE TOTAL			\$124,913.08	\$125,137.00	0.18 %
BASE + A1 CONTRACT TOTAL (A)			\$252,413.08	\$239,332.00	-5.18 %
BASE + A2 CONTRACT TOTAL (A)			\$235,228.08	\$239,332.00	1.74 %

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PS&E JOB NO: 03A018

* * * ALTERNATE COMBINATION BIDS * * *

BIDS OPENED ON:

CONTRACT NO: 006608

* * * RANKED BY DOLLAR AMOUNT * * *

Jun 4 2003

TITLE: SR 522

I-405 I/C EAST TO NORTH RAMP
BRIDGE DECK RESURFACING
03A018 (REV. 5/20/2003)

REGION: 1

HWY: SR 522

1	\$239,332.00	BASE + A1	CONCRETE BARRIER, INC. 13036 BEVERLY PARK ROAD MUKILTEO, WA 982755846
2	\$239,332.00	BASE + A2	CONCRETE BARRIER, INC. 13036 BEVERLY PARK ROAD MUKILTEO, WA 982755846

